
PG Ph.D.

1 Dr. Satya Prasad Lanka Principal & Professor M. Tech. Ph.D. 25.03.2015 35 satyaprasadl@stanley.edu.in

2 Dr. Kedar Nath Sahu Professor & HoD M. Tech. Ph.D. 07.07.2009 21 hodece@stanley.edu.in

3 Dr. M. Kezia Joseph Professor M. Tech. Ph.D. 21.04.2015 18 keziajoseph@stanley.edu.in

4 Dr. Guntha Karthik Associate Professor M. Tech. Ph.D. 11.06.2019 10 gkarthik@stanley.edu.in
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(Autonomous)
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 



5 Dr. K. Prahlada Rao Associate Professor M. Tech. Ph.D. 30.11.2021 9 prahladakaluri@stanley.edu.in

6 Dr.  K. Padmavathi Associate Professor M. Tech. Ph.D. 11.08.2022 18 drpadmavathi@stanley.edu.in

7 Mrs.T. Prasanna Associate Professor M. Tech. (Ph.D.) 04.07.2011 16 tprasanna@stanley.edu.in

8 Mrs. K. Bramaramba Assistant Professor M. Tech. (Ph.D.) 01.07.2009 14 kbramaramba@stanley.edu.in

9 Dr. Udayini Chandana Associate Professor M.S. (USA) Ph.D. 04.07.2011 18 cudayini@stanley.edu.in

10 Mrs. Srilakshmi Ravali.M Assistant Professor M.S. (USA)
(Ph.D.) 

(QIP)
15.07.2009 14 msrilakshmi@stanley.edu.in



11 Dr. T. Nagalaxmi Associate Professor
M. Tech. 

(ES)

Ph.D. 

(ECE), 

Osmania 

Universit

y

15.06.2013 16 tnagalaxmi@stanley.edu.in

12 Mrs.V. Sudarshini K Assistant Professor M. Tech. (Ph.D.) 15.06.2013 10 vsudarshani@stanley.edu.in

13 Mrs. C.V. Keerthi Latha Assistant Professor M. Tech. (Ph.D.) 15.06.2013 13 dkeerthilatha@stanley.edu.in

14 Mrs. G. Nirmala Assistant Professor M. Tech. - 15.06.2013 10 gnirmala@stanley.edu.in

15 Dr. Y. Latha Assistant Professor M. Tech. - 08.12.2014 12 ylatha@stanley.edu.in

16 Mrs. G. Sherlin Shobitha Assistant Professor M. Tech. (Ph.D.) 02.01.2015 10 gshobitha@stanley.edu.in



17 Mrs. V. Swetha Assistant Professor M. Tech. - 05.06.2017 11 swethav@stanley.edu.in

18 Mrs. R. Ramya Shree Assistant Professor M.E. - 28.09.2020 3 ramyashree@stanley.edu.in

19 Ms. R. Aarti Assistant Professor M.E. - 01.02.2021 2 aarti@stanley.edu.in

20 Ms. G. Ashritha Assistant Professor M.E. - 17.01.2022 2 ashritha22@stanley.edu.in

21 Ms. Divya Shamlet Assistant Professor M. Tech. - 01.09.2022 1.5 divya@stanley.edu.in

22 Mrs. B. Harika Assistant Professor M.Tech. - 12.04.2023 3 harika@stanley.edu.in

`


